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Player

Bonifield, Barry
Chrouser, Al

Cox, Steve
Basham, Greg
O'Keefe, Matt
Schooley, Kirk
Mclintyre, Mel
Benassi, Carmello
Brown, Dee
Maxwell, Kelly
Cooke, Bobby
Basham, Barry
Jewell, Douglas
Love, Jonathan
Oldendick, T. Bruce

City

Louisville
Lexington
Hodgenville
Louisville
Louisville
Frankfort
Kuttawa
Lucas
Hopkinsville
Louisville
St. Matthews
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Alexandria
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2015 Omega | KPGA Senior Player of the Year

Number of Events
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Total Points

1605.00
1392.00
1230.00
1194.00
1170.00
1140.00
912.00
582.00
525.00
285.00
105.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00



